UTAH VALLEY UNIVERSITY

SUMMARY OF DEDICATED CREDITS BY SEMESTER AND OTHER DEDICATED CREDITS YTD

JUNE 2022
SUMMER FALL SPRING SUMMER
2021 2021 2022 2022 TOTAL
Tuition
Resident
Undergraduate $ 6,376,393 $ 56,078,091 $ 52,073,809 § 7,956,091 $ 122,484,384
Graduate 657,410 2,489,572 2,625,181 1,016,186 6,788,349
Employee Waivers (256,230) (1,511,093) (1,372,997) (322,382) (3,462,702)
Subtotal Resident 6,777,573 57,056,570 53,325,993 8,649,895 125,810,031
Non-Resident
Undergraduate 1,014,803 18,407,861 16,509,314 1,224,299 37,156,277
Graduate 91,638 590,651 593,409 155,402 1,431,100
Subtotal Non-Resident 1,106,441 18,998,512 17,102,723 1,379,701 38,587,377
Total Tuition $ 7,884,014 § 76,055,082 $ 70,428,716 $ 10,029,596 $ 164,397,408

Other Waivers, Write-offs
Collections, Credit Cards
Tuition Write offs
Collections of Write offs

Net Write offs/Collectioi
Senior Citizens Waivers
Student Waivers
WUE Waivers
WRGP

Subtotal Waivers

Subtotal Net Write offs/Collections and Waivers

Total Tuition/Other

Fees
Admission Fees -Undergraduate
Admissions Fees-Graduate
Add/Drop
Graduation
Late Payment
Special Exam Fee
Transcript Fee
Total Fees

Other

Rentals

Other Income

Debit/Credit Card Fees

Care Act Funds (MBA Refunds)
Total Other

Total Dedicated Credits

$  (5,488,384)
3,193,193

(2,295,191)

(136,284)
(15,079,586)
(5,951,148)
(44,343)

(21,211,361)

(23,506,552)

140,890,856

1,124,973
88,785

25
985,010
32,792
156,001

2,387,586

132,963
819
(41,871)

91,911

$ 143,370,353




